CX2.5PN, Plug and Socket, Plugs, spring clamp Terminal Blocks
Connectwell pluggable series Terminal Blocks are an excellent solution for creating wire harnesses which ease field wire connections.
PRODUCT SPECIFICATION
Height 42 mm
Length 17.5 mm
Rated Current 24 A
Rated Voltage 500 V
Suitable For CX2.5/1B, CXG2.5/1B & CX2.5SN
Width (Thickness) 5 mm
ORDERING INFORMATION
CAT. NO. DESCRIPTION STD. PACK
CX2.5PN 2.5 mm² 1 POLE PLUG SPRING CLAMP TB 100
CX2.5PNBU 2.5 mm² 1 POLE PLUG SPRING CLAMP TB IN
BLUE COLOR
100
CX2.5PNYG 2.5 mm² 1 POLE PLUG SPRING CLAMP TB IN
YELLOW GREEN COLOR
100
CX2.5PLN 2.5 mm² 1 POLE PLUG SP CL STACK END TB 100
CX2.5PN/2 2.5 mm² 2 POLE PLUG SPRING CLAMP TB 100
CX2.5PN/3 2.5 mm² 3 POLE PLUG SPRING CLAMP TB 100
CX2.5PN/4 2.5 mm² 4 POLE PLUG SPRING CLAMP TB 100
CX2.5PN/5 2.5 mm² 5 POLE PLUG SPRING CLAMP TB 100
CX2.5PN/6 2.5 mm² 6 POLE PLUG SPRING CLAMP TB 25
CX2.5PN/7 2.5 mm² 7 POLE PLUG SPRING CLAMP TB 25
CX2.5PN/8 2.5 mm² 8 POLE PLUG SPRING CLAMP TB 25
CX2.5PN/9 2.5 mm² 9 POLE PLUG SPRING CLAMP TB 25
CX2.5PN/10 2.5 mm² 10 POLE PLUG SPRING CLAMP TB 25
CX2.5PN/11 2.5 mm² 11 POLE PLUG SPRING CLAMP TB 10
CX2.5PN/12 2.5 mm² 12 POLE PLUG SPRING CLAMP TB 10
CX2.5PN/13 2.5 mm² 13 POLE PLUG SPRING CLAMP TB 10
CX2.5PN/14 2.5 mm² 14 POLE PLUG SPRING CLAMP TB 10
CX2.5PN/15 2.5 mm² 15 POLE PLUG SPRING CLAMP TB 10
NOTES
Approvals will be same as CX2.5/1B, as this is used with the base CX2.5/1B.
SUITABLE FOR
CX2.5/4/2B  2.5 sq.mm pluggable 4 wire feed through
Spring Clamp Terminal Block
CX2.5/4/4B  2.5 sq.mm pluggable 4 wire feed through
Spring Clamp Terminal Block
CXDL2.5/2B  2.5 sq.mm pluggable feed through Spring
Clamp Terminal Block
CXDL2.5/2B/I.S pluggable feed through Spring Clamp
Terminal Block Internally shorted
CX2.5/3/1B  2.5 sq.mm pluggable feed through Spring
Clamp Terminal Block
CXDLG2.5/2B/I.S pluggable feed through Spring Clamp
Ground Terminal Block Internally shorted in
Green Yello colour
CXG2.5/3/1B  2.5 sq.mm pluggable feed through Spring
Clamp Ground Terminal Block
CX2.5SN  2.5 sq.mm 1 pole socket spring clamp
terminal block.
CXDLG2.5/2B 2.5 sq.mm Double Level Ground/Earth
Spring Clamp Terminal Blocks
CX2.5/1B  2.5 sq.mm pluggable feed through Spring
Clamp Terminal Block
CX2.5/2B  2.5 sq.mm pluggable feed through Spring
Clamp Terminal Block
CX2.5PN
CONNECTWELL INDUSTRIES PVT. LTD. | D7, Phase 2, M.I.D.C., Dombivli (E), Maharashtra, India - 421 204.
Tel.: +91 251 7120 600 | Fax: +91 251 7120 700 | Email: connect@connectwell.com | Website: www.connectwell.com
1 of 2
SUITABLE FOR
CXG2.5/1B 2.5 sq.mm Ground/Earth Spring Clamp
Terminal Blocks
CXG2.5/2B 2.5 sq.mm Ground/Earth Spring Clamp
Terminal Blocks
CXG2.5/4/4B 2.5 sq.mm Ground/Earth 4 wire Spring
Clamp Terminal Blocks
CX2.5PN
CONNECTWELL INDUSTRIES PVT. LTD. | D7, Phase 2, M.I.D.C., Dombivli (E), Maharashtra, India - 421 204.
Tel.: +91 251 7120 600 | Fax: +91 251 7120 700 | Email: connect@connectwell.com | Website: www.connectwell.com
2 of 2